
ASISTENCIA 031213 

3 Diciembre, 2013 13:51 
Registro ; 

¡ 
Total Número % 

Presente 60 90 
Ausente 6 10 

Lista de asistentes 
Anaya González Orlando 
Anguiano Flores Dione 
Antuna Cruz Carmen 
Ayala Zuñiga Yuriri 
Ballesteros Mancill Laura lo 
Barrios Richard Alejandra 
Borja Rangel Edgar 
Candia Ortega Roberto 
Cardona Bertha A. 
Cervantes Vega Genaro 
Cinta Martínez Alberto E. 
Cortés Quiroz Claudia 
Damián Peralta Esthela 
Déiring Casar Federico 
Escamilla Salinas Rubén 
Espino Arévalo Fernando 
Estela Hernández Lucila 
Garza de los Santos Olivia 
Gaviño Ambriz Jorge 

12:33 
12:23 
12:00 

13:46 
12:21 
11 :54 

13:04 
12:52 

11:09 
11 :11 

13:21 
13:36 
10:11 
12:44 
11 :14 
11 :17 

12:52 
12:51 

12:07 
Godínez Jiménez Gabriel A. 12:39 

11 :43 
13:05 

Godoy Ramos Ernestina 
Gómez Blancas Karla V. 
Gómez del Campo G Gabriel 
González Casé A. Tonatiuh 
González Madruga Cesar D. 
Granados C. Manuel 
Hernández Mirón Carlos 
Hernández Pérez Ana Julia 
Hernández Rodríguez Hector H. 
Hernández Solís Angelina 
Llerenas Morales Vidal 
Martínez García Diego Raúl 
Martínez Urincho Alberto 
Mercado Guaida José F. 
Moguel Bailado Osear O. 
Montiel Reyes Ariadna 
Morales López Efraín 
Moreno Uriegas M. Angeles 
Ochoa Amorós Jaime A. 
Ojeda Anguiano Alejandro 
Ordóñez Hernández Daniel 
Padierna Luna Antonio 
Piña Medina Alejan(jro 
Piza no Osorio C. Dinorah 
Robles Gómez Manuel 
Saldaña Chairez Miriam 
Salido Magos Gabriela 
Sánchez Miranda Andrés 
Sánchez Pérez Rocío 

11 :21 
13:03 
13:08 

11 :14 
10:06 
13:02 

12:19 
13:20 

9:53 
12:05 

11 :53 
13:20 
10:43 

12:35 
12:50 

12:39 
11 :36 
13:25 

11 :35 
12:35 
10:32 
11 :57 
11:11 

12:03 
10:18 

12:52 
13:05 
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3 Diciembre, 2013 
Santana Alfaro 
Santillán Pérez 
Sesma Suárez 

13:51 
Arturo 
Eduardo 

Jesús 
Sierra Bárcena Polimnia 
Taboada Cortina Santiago 
Téllez Hernández Héctor S. 
Torres Pérez Agustín 
Velasco Oliva Cuauhtémoc 
Vera Hernández Priscila 
Von Roehrich de la Christian 
Zepeda Cruz J. Agustin 

Lista de ausentes 
García Ayala Marco A. 
Jiménez Hernández Rubén 
Lobo Roman VictorHugo 
Michel Espino Adrián 
Ondarza Rovira Rodolfo 
Pineda Silva R. Alfredo 

13:16 
13:04 
9:46 
12:10 

11:48 
11:33 

12:00 
11 :13 

12:52 
12:26 

12:53 

8:31 
8:31 

8:31 
8:31 

8:31 
8:31 
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